PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION
FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS - Loren Morales, RBC Capital Markets

GALVESTON MUD # 32

Rate to keep average tax bill constant

Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2018 M&O Tax Rate

2019 M&O Rollback Rate

2019 Certified Value
2019 Uncertified Value
2018 Certified Value

2018 Uncertified Value

0.68418
0.73891
0.75000
0.75000
54,506,200
280
0

$194,665
73,620,585
345
0

$213,393

0.09000

0.08867

91,096,479
5,788,154
72,850,748

0



