PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION

FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS - Loren Morales, RBC Capital Markets

GALVESTON MUD # 32

Rate to keep average tax bill constant	0.68418
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election	0.73891
Proposed Rate	0.75000
Last Year's Rate	0.75000
Prior Year Total Homestead Value	54,506,200
Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads	280
Prior Year Exemption Percentage	0
Prior Year Average Home Value	\$194,665
Current Year Total Homestead Value	73,620,585
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads	345
Current Year Exemption Percentage	0
Current Year Average Home Value	\$213,393
2018 M&O Tax Rate	0.09000
2019 M&O Rollback Rate	0.08867
2019 Certified Value	91,096,479
2019 Uncertified Value	5,788,154
2018 Certified Value	72,850,748
2018 Uncertified Value	0